FY 25-26 FEES

New Students Registration Only

A nonrefundable fee of $75 is due at registration.
Registration Forms will not be accepted until fee is paid.

Tuition is due by the 15th of the month if the monthly pay
schedule is chosen. If not a late fee of $25 will be added.

Tuition is due by Friday if the weekly pay schedule is chosen.
It is considered late if not paid by Monday of the following
week. The late fee is $10.

K-2"d Grade

3" - 5% Grade

6™ - 8" Grade

9%t _ 12™ Grade

Monthly Rate

Monthly Rate

Monthly Rate

Monthly Rate

$360

$400

$550

$100

$80

$95

$125

$150




WIZEHOUSE

ACADEMY
Tutoring Services

K-5th grade = $40 an hour
6th-12th grade= $75 an hour

Packages for more than 1 session a week
k-5th grade 2 days a week= $35 an hour
K-5th grade 3 days a week= $30 an hour
k-5th grade 4 days a week= $25 an hour

6th- 12th grade 2 days a week= $65 an hour
6th-12th grade 3 days a week= $55 an hour
6th-12th grade 4 days a week=$45 an hour

Assessments- (Core Subjects)= $75
GED Preparation

1 subject- $75

2 Subject -$100
3 Subject $125
4 Subject $150

PSAT/SAT/ACT PREP Group Classes
Once a month $125 4th Saturday of every month. 10am-12pm




